


Changing times or back to the future?

Trend data suggests this may be 

something new compared to 

previous years

Despite a ‘Covid impact’ last 

year the trend suggests we’re 

returning to normal
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We can approach Shopper Insight in a number of ways

the WHO, WHAT, 
WHERE…DATA

The essential WHY & 

HOW… INSIGHT

Sales & Share tracking
(market, category, segment and sku)

What are they buying?
Who is shopping?

Where are they shopping?

Shopper Needs, Motivations & 
Behaviours

Why they buy
How they buy

Markets, Retailers, Categories



Today’s scope

• Presentation findings are based on our latest shopper interviews conducted 

in 2021 (Apr – Sep 2021), 101k interviews

• All data compared with data from 2019 and 2020 for a ‘pre/during/post’ 

Covid lockdown analysis

• Data view is market level and includes shoppers of Tesco, Sainsbury’s, Asda, 

Morrisons, Waitrose, Marks & Spencer, Aldi and Lidl

• Based on shops in bricks and mortar stores, unless stated

• Data collected at a category level (172 categories) and represented here 

as an aggregated ‘all categories’ view – all data is available at a category 
and retailer level



Shopping habits



The main shop mission is back to pre-Covid levels as we return 

to more smaller, frequent shops..

49%

20212019 2020

52%49%

% shoppers – shopper mission ‘main shop’, all category average

So what?  Spend per trip is reducing, how do you 
maintain your category’s relevance in the face of this



8%

92%

6%

94%

20212020

% shoppers – ‘what uses or occasions to you expect to use this for’, all category average

And occasion remains the dominate purchase driver across 

food and drink categories

general stock up

specific occasion

general stock up

specific occasion

So what?  Get to know your category’s occasions!



Energy 

Drinks

Breakfast 

Cereal

Cooked 

Meats

Cheese 

Snacks

Eat Now Breakfast Lunch Dinner Kids

Knowing your category’s main occasions is key, what are the 

top categories by occasion?



Poll options:

Dried Pasta

Green Vegetables

Frozen Chips & Potatoes

Canned Soup

Fresh Beef



74%

78%
77%

2019 2020 2021

Our tendency to plan the shopping trip during lockdown looks 

to be continuing this year

% shoppers – ‘decided to buy before entering the store’, all category average

So what?  Understand the dynamic for you category 
to know best how to invest appropriately



However the drop we saw in shopper engagement (to more 

‘grab & go’ behaviour) is gone, browsing is back!

More 

engaged

Less 

engaged

21%

18%

24%

72%

76%

70% 2021

2019

2020

% Grab & Go % Browse

% shoppers – ‘want to grab & go/want to browse’, all category average

So what?  More engagement means more 
opportunity to influence shoppers, choose wisely!



More engaged shoppers, willing to spend time, means more 

promotional uptake – could this be under pressure again soon?

23%
22%

26%

2019 2020 2021

% shoppers – ‘bought on promotion’, all category average

So what?  New pressures on availability could well 
mean a return to reduced promotions, be prepared



But we’re sticking to what we know, not yet as willing to try 

new as we were previously..

43%
37% 38%

202120202019

“I’m usually willing to 

look around and try 

something new”

% shoppers, all category average

So what?  Align ranges to meet shopper 
requirements, innovation will need to work hard



The opportunity is there for NPD though, innovation has 

returned to 2019 levels as the most desired improvement

29% 24% 28%

202120202019

% shoppers, ’introduce more new types/brands’, all category average

So what?  NPD must be relevant, don’t innovate just 
to innovate – make sure it fills a need



The retail game



Shopper expectations

Shopper experience in store

Overall Satisfaction

65%
63%

67%

2019 2020 2021

overall satisfaction, all category average

The pandemic certainly hurt shopper satisfaction, but it 

appears to have been just a ‘blip’



5.8%

5.2%

4.7%

4.7%

4.2%

4.1%

3.1%

2.2%

Waitrose

Asda

Aldi

Tesco

Marks & Spencer

Lidl

Morrisons

Sainsbury's

2021 rank2020 rank

Waitrose have seen the biggest gains YOY in satisfaction, 

closely followed by Asda – but discounters remain in top spot

overall satisfaction - % change YOY, all category average



What about 
Online?



33%

2021

Online was a big winner in 2020, a third of shoppers have 

increased their use of Online for groceries since 2020

% shoppers, all category average

’Since 2020, I have 
started or increased 
my usage of Online’



41%

32%

29%

27%

22%

16%

14%

I don't want to visit the supermarket at the moment (safety concerns)

I can do my shopping whenever I like (i.e. 24/7)

Its quicker for me to shop online rather than visit the store

It's easier than going to store (e.g. search tools, favourites, etc.)

I can budget my shopping more easily (e.g. compare prices, keep to a limit)

I am not tempted to buy things I don't need

I can always get what I want (less out of stocks, more choices available)

The biggest driver of this change has been safety concerns, but 

convenience is still a clear driver

% shoppers, all category average



Some questions to ask at this point..

• What do my shoppers want from online as a 

shopping channel, is this different to bricks and 

mortar?

• Are my shoppers happy with their experience 

shopping the category online?  Where can we 

make improvements?

• Are my shoppers shopping differently in Online?  

How?

• What are the biggest opportunities for Online in 

my category to drive category growth?



Long term 
trends
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Importance of Sustainability

EVERYONE’S TALKING ABOUT SUSTAINABILITY!

Covid impacted our likelihood to prioritise Sustainability, but its 

encouraging to see this hasn’t stuck



3.73

3.59

3.68
3.65

3.45

3.50
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3.50
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3.52
3.55
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WHO’S GOT THE BEST PRICES…DOES IT MATTER?!

Price continues a steady decline in importance, concerns last 

year were no more than usual – but it is still critical

#2 

rank

Importance of Price
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Importance of Healthy Options

HFSS ANYONE?!
Health is a bigger concern now for shoppers than every before, 

and this is steadily increasing over time



Changing times 
or back to the 
future?



• We planned more during Covid and so far this 
stays

• Promo appeal is increasing against a declining 
trend over the past few years

• New habits have been formed and we continue 

to stick more to what we know

• Online usage continues to increase for many 
shoppers

Changing times, or back to the future?

• Big shops are back in decline as we shop more 
frequently

• Occasion continues to dominate purchasing 
across food and drink

• Shoppers are more engaged again, back to 
pre-Covid levels of browsing

• NPD is once again the biggest requested 

improvement from shoppers




